
o Part Numbering

(Part Number)

qProduct ID

wSeries

Coaxial Connectors (Chip Type Receptacle)

MM
Microwave Coaxial Connectors 
(Chip Type Receptacle)

Product ID

FSC, SWD, GSC Type 1000pcs. /Reel (ø178mm)

HSC Type, 4000pcs. /Reel (ø178mm)

HSC Type, 10000pcs. /Reel (ø330mm)

SWD Type, 3000pcs. /Reel (ø330mm)

FSC Type, 4000pcs. /Reel (ø330mm)

GSC Type, 5000pcs. /Reel (ø330mm)

SWF Type, 8000pcs. /Reel (ø330mm)

yPackage Detail

A1

A4

B0

B3

B4

B5

B8

Code Package Detail

Bulk

Reel

tPackage Product ID

B

R

Code Package Product ID

HSC Type

FSC Type

SWF Type

SWD Type

GSC Type

4829

7329

8130

8430

9329

Code Series

eIndividual Specification Code (1)

Switch Connector SMD Type

Connector SMD Type

-26

-27

Code Individual Specification Code (1)

rIndividual Specification Code (2)

Serial00

Code Individual Specification Code (2)

(Part Number)

qProduct ID

wConnector (1)

Coaxial Connectors (with Cable)

MX

Product ID

FSC Type for 76 Cable

FSC Type for 81 Cable

HSC Type

GSC Type

Coaxial Connectors (with Cable)

FG

FK

HP

TK

Code Connector (1)

eCable

0.4D, PFA, Single Shield Line, Spiral 

0.8D, FEP, Single Shield Line

0.4D, FEP, Single Shield Line

0.4D, PFA, Single Shield Line, Single Line

0.4D, PFA, Single Shield Line, Spiral 

32

76

81

88

92

Code Cable

rConnector (2)

FSC Type for 76 Cable

FSC Type for 81 Cable

HSC Type

GSC Type

None Connector

FG

FK

HP

TK

XX

Code Connector (2)

tLength

yIndividual Specification Code

Expressed by two sign.

y

A1

e

-27

w

7329

r

00

t

R

q
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e

76

w

FG

r t yq

MX

Expressed by four figures. The unit is mm. From first to third 
figures are significant, and the fourth figure expresses the number 
of zeros which follow the three figures.

5000

1001

Ex.)

500mm = 500 x 100

1000mm = 100 x 101

Code Length
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