# Part Numbering

(Part Number)	MM 7329 -27 00 R A1 <b>0 2 3 4 5 6</b>
Product ID	
Product ID	
ММ	Microwave Coaxial Connectors (Chip Type Receptacle)

Coaxial Connectors (Chip Type Receptacle)

# 2Series

Code	Series
4829	HSC Туре
7329	FSC Type
8130	SWF Type
8430	SWD Type
9329	GSC Type

#### Individual Specification Code (1)

Code	Individual Specification Code (1)
-26	Switch Connector SMD Type
-27	Connector SMD Type

# Individual Specification Code (2)

Code	Individual Specification Code (2)
00	Serial

# Coaxial Connectors (with Cable)

(Part Number)

MX FG 76 6 6

Product ID

Product ID	
МХ	Coaxial Connectors (with Cable)

# Connector (1)

Code	Connector (1)
FG	FSC Type for 76 Cable
FK	FSC Type for 81 Cable
HP	HSC Type
тк	GSC Type

# Cable

Code	Cable	
32	0.4D, PFA, Single Shield Line, Spiral	
76	0.8D, FEP, Single Shield Line	
81	0.4D, FEP, Single Shield Line	
88	0.4D, PFA, Single Shield Line, Single Line	
92	0.4D, PFA, Single Shield Line, Spiral	

# BPackage Product ID

Code	Package Product ID
В	Bulk
R	Reel

#### 6 Package Detail

Code	Package Detail	
A1	FSC, SWD, GSC Type 1000pcs. /Reel (ø178mm	
A4	HSC Type, 4000pcs. /Reel (ø178mm)	
B0	HSC Type, 10000pcs. /Reel (ø330mm)	
B3	SWD Type, 3000pcs. /Reel (ø330mm)	
B4	FSC Type, 4000pcs. /Reel (ø330mm)	
B5	GSC Type, 5000pcs. /Reel (ø330mm)	
B8	SWF Type, 8000pcs. /Reel (ø330mm)	

#### Connector (2)

Code	Connector (2)
FG	FSC Type for 76 Cable
FK	FSC Type for 81 Cable
HP	HSC Type
тк	GSC Type
XX	None Connector

#### 6 Length

Expressed by four figures. The unit is mm. From first to third figures are significant, and the fourth figure expresses the number of zeros which follow the three figures.

Ex.)	Code	Length
	5000	500mm = 500 x 10 <sup>0</sup>
	1001	1000mm = 100 x 10 <sup>1</sup>

Individual Specification CodeExpressed by two sign.

